\cademic Calendar, Session 2020 — 2

First half of the session: 1" July 2020 - 31" December 2020
Month & Year Weck Date in the Week Purpose of Holidays / Remarks Number of No Class Number of days for holding
Days/Holidays classes & examinations
July 2020 T July (01-05) | Sunday- 05.07.20 01 day 04 day
July 2020 o July (06-12) Sunday - 12.07.20 01 day 06 days
July 2020 3 Tuly (13-19) Sunday - 19.07.20 01 day 06 days
July 2020 40 July (20-26) Sunday — 26.07.20 01 day 06 days
July — Aug 2020 e July 27 - Aug 02 | Sunday - 02.08.20, ld-ud-Zoha — 01.08.20 02 days 05 days
Aung 2020 [ Aug (03-09) Sunday - 09.08.20, Rakhi Purnima — 03.08.20, College Admussion 02 days 05 days
Aug 2020 o Aug (10-16) Sunday - 18.08.20, Janmastami - 11.08.20, Independence Day — 03 days 04 days
15.08.20, College Admission
Aug 2020 L Aug (17-23) Sunday - 23.08.20, , Manasa Puja — 17.08.20, College Admission 02 days 05 days
Aug 2020 gh Aug (24-30) Sunday & Maharam — 30.08.20, College Admission 01 day 06 days
Aug - Sept 2020 10 Aug 3| - Sept 06 | Sunday - 06.09.20 01 day 06 days
Sept 2020 T Sept (07-13) Sunday -13.09.20 01 day 06 days
Sept 2020 ]2t Sept (14-20) Sunday - 20.09.20, Viswakarma Puja & Mahalaya — 17.09.20 02 days 05 days
Sept 2020 |3 Sept (21-27) Sunday - 27.09.20 01 day 06 days
Sepl - Oct 2020 141 Sept 28 — Oct 04 | Sunday - 04.10.20, Gandhiji’s Birthday — 02.10.20 02 days 03 days
Oct 2020 | 5% Oct (05-11) Sunday - 11.10.20 01 day 06 days
Oct 2020 16 Oct (12-18) Sunday - 18.10.20 01 day 06 days
Dt 2020 ] T Oet (19-25) Sunday - 25.10.20, Puja Holiday — 19.10.20 - 07.11.20 07 days 00 day
= Oct - Nov 2020 18% Oct 26 - Nov 01 | Sunday - 01.11.20, Puja Holiday — 19.10.20 - 07.11.20 07 days 00 day
Nov 2020 19% Nov (02-08) Sunday - 08.11.20, Puja Holiday - 19.10.20 - 07.11.20 07 days 00 day
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Nov 2020 2= Nov (16-22) | Sunday - 22.11.20, Kali Puja & Bhatridwitiya — (14-16).11.20, 04 days 03 days
College Foundation Day - 18.11.20, Chatt Puja - 20.11.20
] Nov 2020 270 Nov(23-20) | Sunday- 29.11.20, FathehaDouzDaham — 27.11.20 02 days 05 days
Nov - Dec 2020 L Nov 30 - Dec 06| Sunday - 06.12.20, Guru Nanak's Day - 30.11.20, Ui, Exam. 02 days £ cuys
Dec 2020 245 Dec (07-13) | Sunday - 13.12.20, Uni. Exam. 01 day S O
Dec 2020 255 Dec (14-20) | Sunday - 20.12.20, Uni. Exam, 01 day 06 days
Dec 2020 260 Dec (21-27) | Sunday - 27.12.20, X-Mas Day — 25.12.20, Uni, Exam. 02 days 05 days
Dec 2020 27 Dec(2831) | Nil, Uni, Exam. 00 day 04 days
Total (1" half of the year, L.e. 1% July 2020 — 31" December 2020) 65 days 126 days

Second Half of the session: 1* January 2021 - 30™ June 2021
Month & Year Week Date in the Week Purpose of Holidays / Remarks Number of No. of days
No Class Available for
Days/Holidays Classes & exams
Jan 2021 Y Jan (01-03) Sunday - 03.01.21, New Year's Day - 01.01.21 02 days 05 days
Jan 2021 28% Jan ((4-10) Sunday - 10.01.21 01 day 06 days
Jan 2021 29 Jan (11-17) Sunday - 17.01.21, & Vivekananda Jayant — 12.01.21, Chaitra Sanskranti — 14.01.21 02 days 05 days
Jan 2021 3™ Jan (18-24) Sunday - 24.01.21, Netaji’s Birth Day —23.01.21 02 days 05 days
Jan 2021 L) b Jan (25-31) Sunday - 31.01.21, Republic Day — 26.01.21 03 days 04 days
Feb 2021 2} s Feb (01-07) Sunday - 07.02.2] 01 day 06 days
Feb 2021 jae Feb (08-14) Sunday - 14.02.21 01 day 06 days %]
Feb 2021 Jqu Feb (15-21) Sunday - 21.02.21, Saraswati Puja —(16-17).02.21 02 days 05 days
Feb 2021 s Feb (22-28) Sunday - 28.02.21 01 day 06 days
Mar 2021 6™ Mar (01-07) Sunday - 07.03.21 01 day 06 days r
Mar 2021 3T |, . Mar(08-14) Sunday - 14.03.21, Shibaratri — 11.03.21 03 days 04 day
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